Features

PNW-2000 is mainly composed of three parts: the load
frame, the electric control cabinet and the microcomputer
measurement and control system. The servo electric
cylinder reciprocates up and down by connecting the load
cell, and then drives the booster arm to reciprocate up and
down to turn the torsion of the force arm, thereby applying
a torque to the wheel.

Standards
It meets the standards of GB/T 22435-2008 , QC/T211-

1996, QC/T212-1996, JASO T 203-85, ISO8644-1988,
1ISO8645-1988, GB/T6147-92.

It is mainly used to complete torsion fatigue test and
inspection to light alloy wheel of Motorcycle or Light

Motorcycle.

PNW-2000

TORSION FATIGUE TESTING MACHINE

Technical Specification

Max.torque

Max.load

Wheel rim width

Resolution

The arm of force

Frequency

Accuracy

Diameter of tested wheel

Displayed test times
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2000 Nm

5000N

1.25" - 8”

+1% of 20%FS

600mm

1-5HZ

<+5%

10-19 inch

106

172



