#### **Features**

PNW-2000 is mainly composed of three parts: the load frame, the electric control cabinet and the microcomputer measurement and control system. The servo electric cylinder reciprocates up and down by connecting the load cell, and then drives the booster arm to reciprocate up and down to turn the torsion of the force arm, thereby applying a torque to the wheel.

#### **Standards**

It meets the standards of GB/T 22435-2008, QC/T211-1996, QC/T212-1996, JASO T 203-85, ISO8644-1988, ISO8645-1988, GB/T6147-92.

## **Applications**

It is mainly used to complete torsion fatigue test and inspection to light alloy wheel of Motorcycle or Light Motorcycle.



## **Technical Specification**

Max.torque	2000 Nm
Max.load	5000N
Wheel rim width	1.25" – 8"
Resolution	±1% of 20%FS
The arm of force	600mm
Frequency	1-5HZ
Accuracy	≤±5%
Diameter of tested wheel	10-19 inch
Displayed test times	106

# **PNW-2000**

TORSION FATIGUE TESTING MACHINE